Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
www.protekdevices.com05418.R0 6/13 Page 1
05
41
8
PF1206F Series
Fast acting chip fuses
Description

resistance
(Note 2)
ohms
typical
melt i2t
(Note 3)
dc (a2s)
typical
voltage drop
(note 4)
vOLTS
AC
VOLTS
DC
VOLTS
PF1206F250 D 0.250 32 63 50 4.10 0.0004 1.30
PF1206F375 E 0.375 32 63 50 2.21 0.0008 0.93
PF1206F500 F 0.500 32 63 50 1.50 0.0018 0.76
PF1206F750 G 0.750 32 63 50 0.60 0.0055 0.68
PF1206F1 H 1.00 32 63 50 0.26 0.030 0.32
PF1206F1.25 J 1.25 32 63 50 0.24 0.046 0.27
PF1206F1.5 K 1.50 32 63 50 0.12 0.083 0.19
PF1206F1.75 M 1.75 32 63 50 0.10 0.090 0.18
PF1206F2 N 2.00 32 63 50 0.072 0.110 0.19
PF1206F2.5 O 2.50 32 63 50 0.051 0.240 0.16
PF1206F3 P 3.00 32 63 50 0.038 0.255 0.16
PF1206F3.5 R 3.50 32 32 50 0.025 0.280 0.14
PF1206F4 S 4.00 32 32 50 0.020 0.305 0.13
PF1206F4.5 X 4.50 32 32 50 0.017 0.395 0.12
PF1206F5 T 5.00 32 32 50 0.016 0.500 0.12
PF1206F6 Y 6.00 32 32 50 0.012 2.064 0.10
PF1206F7 U 7.00 32 32 50 0.010 2.720 0.10
PF1206F8 8 8.00 32 32 50 0.008 4.630 0.10
Notes
1.	 AC Interrupting Rating - measured at rated voltage with a unity power factor; DC Interrupting Rating - measured at rated voltage, time constant of less than 50 microseconds, battery